## AMVETS DECEASED MEMBER NOTIFICATION FORM And AMVETS NATIONAL MEMORIAL ROSTER ENROLLMENT

Submitted by									_			
	ETS Natior	nal Heac	lquarter	s, 464	17 Forbe	s Blvd.,	Lanh		20706		the Department ase type or print	
Member ID	No:	No:						tatus: k one)		ife	□Annual	
Nan	ne of			-			D	ate of l	Deat	h:		
Decea	sed:											
Addı	ress:											
(	City:					St	tate:		2	Zip:		
Departm	ent:							Post				
-	tate)							No.:				
Issue date of	of In						Pr	esented	l By:			
Memor	ium											
Certifi	icate											
AMVETS National Memorial Roster Enrollment  The National Memorial Carillon, located on the grounds of AMVETS National Headquarters, rings in honor of deceased veterans who are enrolled. The memorial bell preserves the everlasting memory of America's deceased veterans and serves as a lasting tribute of their sacrifices.												
Enrollment is free. AMVETS invites the next of kin, family member, or friend to enroll the deceased veteran – who served honorable in the U.S. armed forces – in the AMVETS National Memorial Roster.												
Simply will be respectful						VETS N	lationa	l Headqua	rters. 1	Names	s properly received	
Name of De	eceased:											
Branch of Service:		Appro			Approx	ximate Date of Service:			From:		То:	
Requested hour and date carillon be					lls should toll:							
Enrollment S By:	Submitte	ed										
Name:			-			-						
Address:						Cit	<b>y:</b>					
State:	_					Zi	p:					
<b>Telephone:</b>					Relat	ionshi						

Note: The above information is requested solely for the purpose specified herein and will not be released in any form or for other use whatsoever.